
  

COUNTY CUP DATES 2022/23 

OPEN-AGE COMPETITIONS 

 

 

TECHFLOW MARINE SENIOR CUP 

Round 1 16th October* 
Quarter Final 18th December* 

Semi Final 28th February* 
Final TBC 

*Ties to be completed by 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BLUEFIN SPORT INSURANCE 
 

Round 1 16th October 
Round 2 20th November 

Quarter Final 19th February 
Semi Final 19th March 

Final Fri 21st April 

ASSOCIATION  BENEVOLENT BOWL 
Round 1 5th November 

Quarter Final 4th February 
Semi Final 4th March 

Final Fri 28th April 

STELRAD  MINOR CUP (SAT) 
Round 1(Prelim) 10th September 

Round 2 8th October 
Round 3 12th November 
Round 4 14th January 

Quarter Final 11th February 
Semi Final 11th March 

Final Fri 5th May 

GROUND MAINTANACE SPECIALISTS  
SUNDAY CUP 

Round 1 23rd October 
Quarter Final 20th November 

Semi Final 26th February 
Final Sun 23rd April 

SUNDAY MINOR CUP 
Round 1 18th September 
Round 2 16th October 
Round 3 20th November 

Quarter Final 5th February 
Semi Final 26th February 

Final Sun 30th April 



 

COUNTY CUP DATES 2022/23 

YOUTH COMPETITIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUNDAY JUNIOR CUP (U18s) 
Round 1 18th September 
Round 2 27th November 

Quarter Final 5th February 
Semi Final 5th March 

Final Mon 17th April 

U16 CUP 
Round 1 2nd October 

Quarter Final 13th November 
Semi Final 12th March 

Final Tue 2nd May 

U16 TROPHY                                                                
Round 1 2nd October 
Round 2 13th November 

Quarter Final 5th February 
Semi Final 12th March 

Final Thur 4th May 

U16 GIRLS CUP  
Round 1 17th September 
Round 2 15th October 

Quarter Final 12th November 
Semi Final 4th March 

Final Mon 24th April 

U15 CUP 
Round 1 30th October 
Round 2 27th November 

Quarter Final 5th February 
Semi Final 5th March 

Final Mon 8th May 

U15 TROPHY 
Round 1 30th October 
Round 2 27th November 

Quarter Final 5th February 
Semi Final 5th March 

Final Wed 10th May 

U14 CUP 
Round 1 2nd October 
Round 2 13th November 

Quarter Final 12th February 
Semi Final 12th March 

Final Fri 12th May 

U14 TROPHY 
Round 1 2nd October 
Round 2 13th November 

Quarter Final 12th February 
Semi Final 12th March 

Final Mon 15th May 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All ties, unless stated, are to be played on the date specified unless all parties (both teams, their 
leagues, and match official) can agree to play the game on a date before the date specified. 

In the event of postponements, the tie will be rolled-over to be played the following weekend. 

Dates subject to change. 

 

 

 

U14 GIRLS CUP 
Round 1 8th October 
Round 2 12th November 

Quarter Final 11th February 
Semi Final 18th March 

Final Mon 22nd May 

U13 CUP 
Round 1 18th September 
Round 2 6th November 
Round 3 4th December 

Quarter Final 29th January 
Semi Final 12th March 

Final Wed 17th May 

U13 TROPHY 
Round 1 18th September 
Round 2 6th November 

Quarter Final 29th January 
Semi Final 12th March 

Final Fri 19th May 

U12 CUP 
Round 1 11th sept 
Round 2 9th October 
Round 3 13th November 

Quarter Final 12th February 
Semi Final 12th March 

Final Sun 21st May 

U12 TROPHY 
Round 1 11th September 
Round 2 9th October 

Quarter Final 13th November 
Semi Final 12th February 

Final Wed 24th May 

U12 GIRLS CUP 
Round 1 15th October 
Round 2 12th November 

Quarter Final 11th February 
Semi Final 11th March 

Final Fri 26th May 


